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Date Start Event Name Description Location
Mon 08/13/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 8:00 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS

SWIMMING POOL
Fort Stockton High School

Tue 08/14/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 7:30 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS
SWIMMING POOL AND PLEASE BRING TENNIS
SHOES ON THIS DAY.

Fort Stockton High School

Wed 08/15/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 8:00 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS
SWIMMING POOL

Fort Stockton High School

Thu 08/16/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 7:30 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS
SWIMMING POOL AND PLEASE BRING TENNIS
SHOES ON THIS DAY.

Fort Stockton High School

Fri 08/17/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 8:00 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS
SWIMMING POOL

Fort Stockton High School

Mon 08/20/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 8:00 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS
SWIMMING POOL

Fort Stockton High School

Tue 08/21/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 7:30 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS
SWIMMING POOL AND PLEASE BRING TENNIS
SHOES ON THIS DAY.

Fort Stockton High School

Wed 08/22/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 8:00 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS
SWIMMING POOL

Fort Stockton High School

Thu 08/23/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 7:30 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS
SWIMMING POOL AND PLEASE BRING TENNIS
SHOES ON THIS DAY.

Fort Stockton High School

Fri 08/24/2012 6:15 pm HS SWIMMING PRACTICE @ 6:15 - 8:00 P.M./REPORT TO THE HS
SWIMMING POOL

Fort Stockton High School

Sat 10/13/2012 All Day HS SWIMMING TRI-MEET WITH MONAHANS & PECOS @ PECOS Pecos High School
Sat 10/27/2012 All Day HS SWIMMING @ MONAHANS INVITATIONAL Monahans
Sat 11/10/2012 All Day HS SWIMMING @ PECOS INVITATIONAL Pecos High School
Sat 12/01/2012 All Day HS SWIMMING @ ODESSA INVITATIONAL Odessa HS
Sat 12/08/2012 All Day HS SWIMMING @ SEMINOLE INVITATIONAL Seminole High School
Fri 01/11/2013 All Day HS SWIMMING @ ANDREWS INVITATIONAL Andrews High School
Sat 01/12/2013 All Day HS SWIMMING @ ANDREWS INVITATIONAL Andrews High School
Fri 01/25/2013 All Day HS SWIMMING DISTRICT MEET @ ANDREWS Andrews High School
Sat 01/26/2013 All Day HS SWIMMING DISTRICT MEET @ ANDREWS Andrews High School
Fri 02/08/2013 All Day HS SWIMMING REGIONAL MEET @ ANDREWS Andrews High School
Sat 02/09/2013 All Day HS SWIMMING REGIONAL MEET @ ANDREWS Andrews High School
Fri 02/22/2013 All Day HS SWIMMING STATE MEET @ AUSTIN Austin, Texas
Sat 02/23/2013 All Day HS SWIMMING STATE MEET @ AUSTIN Austin, Texas


